Graduate Student Research Grant Budget Form

	Name
	

	Project Title
	

	Advisor
	

	

	
	Item
	Cost per Item
	# of Items Requested
	Total Cost for Item

	A. Materials/Supplies

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	B. Equipment

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	C. Travel (only travel such as field work that is vital to conduct the project; conference travel for professional development/presentation is not supported). Please refer to current WKU travel policy and restrictions due to COVID-19.

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	D. Participant Support and/or Human Subjects

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	E. Other

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Total Budget
	


Budget Form

Cost Sharing:  

Will this grant completely fund your research?  
 No
 Yes 


If no, please include details about additional funding sources (funding source, amount requested, pertinent dates, and status – under review, funded, not funded).

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Is this research being supported by WKU departmental resources (e.g. lab equipment, technology (software, equipment), supplies)?
 No
 Yes 


If yes, please describe:   

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Are you receiving any cost-share for your research? In other words, are you receiving any departmental, college, or other grant support to either you or your advisor to complete this project?
  No
 Yes 


If yes, please describe the funding source, the amount, and how the funding is being used:   

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Budget Narrative/Justification: Provide a detailed explanation and justification for all project costs in the space below. In other words, for each item listed in your budget, provide a narrative explaining additional details about the item and why it is needed for your project. 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
November 2020

